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İSTANBUL, 18. - 22.12.2019

Yarış 6 Erkekler, 400m Karışık Açık
19.12.2019 - 17:19 Sonuçlar Finals
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 19 + 4:10.11 Metin AYDIN TUR İSTANBUL 21.12.2017
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 17 - 18 4:10.63 SAMET ALKAN TUR İSTANBUL 22.12.2016
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 15 - 16 4:16.29 Baturalp ÜNLÜ TUR İSTANBUL 25.12.2018
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 14 4:29.79 DEMİRKAN DEMİR TUR İSTANBUL 13.11.2015
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 13 4:37.70 SARPCAN TEZEL TUR İSTANBUL 22.12.2016

15 YAŞ 15: 5:07.36  /  16 YAŞ 16: 5:00.98  /  17 YAŞ 17: 4:57.10  /  18 YAŞ 18: 4:54.15  /  19+ YAŞ 19 +: 4:47.29
Puanlar: FINA 2019

Sıra YB Time Derece

Final A
1. Samet ALKAN 98 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:10.62 829

KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.85 26.85 150m: 1:29.82 32.45 250m: 2:37.41 35.76 350m: 3:42.34 28.88
100m: 57.37 30.52 200m: 2:01.65 31.83 300m: 3:13.46 36.05 400m: 4:10.62 28.28

2. Alpkan ÖRNEK 95 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:14.21 795
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:32.59 32.94 250m: 2:41.20 35.84 350m: 3:46.76 29.72
100m: 59.65 31.46 200m: 2:05.36 32.77 300m: 3:17.04 35.84 400m: 4:14.21 27.45

3. Baturalp ÜNLÜ 02 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:14.39 793
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:31.61 33.33 250m: 2:40.32 35.84 350m: 3:46.61 29.09
100m: 58.28 30.99 200m: 2:04.48 32.87 300m: 3:17.52 37.20 400m: 4:14.39 27.78

4. Tunçay Cenk CERİTOĞLU 99 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:20.65 737
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:32.48 33.09 250m: 2:41.83 37.33 350m: 3:50.81 30.86
100m: 59.39 31.44 200m: 2:04.50 32.02 300m: 3:19.95 38.12 400m: 4:20.65 29.84

5. Kaan KORKMAZ 02 Enka Spor Kulübü 4:21.35 731
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.15 28.15 150m: 1:33.47 33.06 250m: 2:45.11 37.33 350m: 3:52.63 30.16
100m: 1:00.41 32.26 200m: 2:07.78 34.31 300m: 3:22.47 37.36 400m: 4:21.35 28.72

6. Mark Gabriel POLOS 03 Enka Spor Kulübü 4:30.34 661
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:37.80 35.72 250m: 2:49.10 36.73 350m: 3:59.18 32.60
100m: 1:02.08 33.06 200m: 2:12.37 34.57 300m: 3:26.58 37.48 400m: 4:30.34 31.16

7. Barış Kanşav KOÇ 03 Istanbul Teknik Üniversitesi Spor Kulübü 4:30.97 656
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:38.00 35.76 250m: 2:50.80 38.88 350m: 4:00.80 31.03
100m: 1:02.24 33.38 200m: 2:11.92 33.92 300m: 3:29.77 38.97 400m: 4:30.97 30.17

8. Toprak ARSLAN 03 Pamukkale Üniversitesi Mensupları Spor Kulübü4:39.49 598
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:39.89 36.18 250m: 2:54.98 39.35 350m: 4:07.56 32.49
100m: 1:03.71 34.17 200m: 2:15.63 35.74 300m: 3:35.07 40.09 400m: 4:39.49 31.93

Final B
11. Batuhan ÖZCAN 03 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:24.39 706

KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:34.93 34.59 250m: 2:47.13 37.44 350m: 3:55.57 30.58
100m: 1:00.34 32.27 200m: 2:09.69 34.76 300m: 3:24.99 37.86 400m: 4:24.39 28.82

Taylan Özgür ERCAN 02 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:24.39 706
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:32.81 33.05 250m: 2:43.71 37.69 350m: 3:53.57 31.25
100m: 59.76 32.01 200m: 2:06.02 33.21 300m: 3:22.32 38.61 400m: 4:24.39 30.82
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13. Sanberk Yiğit OKTAR 04 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:28.85 672
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:35.87 34.21 250m: 2:48.37 38.59 350m: 3:57.89 31.76
100m: 1:01.66 32.75 200m: 2:09.78 33.91 300m: 3:26.13 37.76 400m: 4:28.85 30.96

14. Ali Ergün YEKE 03 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:29.24 669
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:37.37 35.60 250m: 2:51.23 37.64 350m: 3:59.68 30.18
100m: 1:01.77 33.27 200m: 2:13.59 36.22 300m: 3:29.50 38.27 400m: 4:29.24 29.56

15. Boray Tuna GÖREN 03 Enka Spor Kulübü 4:30.16 662
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:37.06 35.11 250m: 2:51.28 39.83 350m: 4:01.35 31.30
100m: 1:01.95 33.33 200m: 2:11.45 34.39 300m: 3:30.05 38.77 400m: 4:30.16 28.81

16. Mustafa GÜNEY 03 Enka Spor Kulübü 4:32.72 643
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:35.73 34.46 250m: 2:49.73 40.04 350m: 4:02.00 30.49
100m: 1:01.27 32.36 200m: 2:09.69 33.96 300m: 3:31.51 41.78 400m: 4:32.72 30.72

17. Arhan Efe YAVUZ 04 Izmir Atlantis Gençlik Ve Spor Kulübü Derneği4:38.96 601
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:39.66 36.41 250m: 2:54.52 39.38 350m: 4:07.53 33.10
100m: 1:03.25 33.46 200m: 2:15.14 35.48 300m: 3:34.43 39.91 400m: 4:38.96 31.43

18. Arek Can KURUĞOĞLU 04 Kınalıada Su Sporları Kulübü 4:39.05 601
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:40.10 35.47 250m: 2:55.12 40.07 350m: 4:07.87 32.13
100m: 1:04.63 34.77 200m: 2:15.05 34.95 300m: 3:35.74 40.62 400m: 4:39.05 31.18

Final C
21. Umut YILDIRIM 04 Tekirdağ Yüzme Ihtisas Sk 4:28.16 677

KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:36.41 34.12 250m: 2:48.62 37.75 350m: 3:57.94 30.64
100m: 1:02.29 32.90 200m: 2:10.87 34.46 300m: 3:27.30 38.68 400m: 4:28.16 30.22

22. Furkan Çağrı KİBAR 00 Enka Spor Kulübü 4:29.12 670
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:35.94 34.30 250m: 2:47.54 36.43 350m: 3:58.37 31.84
100m: 1:01.64 32.91 200m: 2:11.11 35.17 300m: 3:26.53 38.99 400m: 4:29.12 30.75

23. Gökhan YİĞİTOĞLU 02 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:29.38 668
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:35.55 35.15 250m: 2:50.09 40.94 350m: 4:00.53 30.41
100m: 1:00.40 32.40 200m: 2:09.15 33.60 300m: 3:30.12 40.03 400m: 4:29.38 28.85

24. Polat Uzer TURNALI 02 Nilüfer Belediyespor 4:31.65 651
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:35.02 34.73 250m: 2:49.33 40.03 350m: 4:01.38 31.08
100m: 1:00.29 31.80 200m: 2:09.30 34.28 300m: 3:30.30 40.97 400m: 4:31.65 30.27

25. Görkem GÜRPINAR 04 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:33.78 636
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:38.89 36.12 250m: 2:52.57 38.04 350m: 4:02.34 31.79
100m: 1:02.77 33.81 200m: 2:14.53 35.64 300m: 3:30.55 37.98 400m: 4:33.78 31.44

26. Mustafa SEVENAY 04 Ted Mersin Koleji Spor Kulübü Derneği 4:34.37 632
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:39.71 36.63 250m: 2:53.57 38.30 350m: 4:04.21 31.01
100m: 1:03.08 34.19 200m: 2:15.27 35.56 300m: 3:33.20 39.63 400m: 4:34.37 30.16
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27. Mert GÜVEREN 04 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:38.86 602
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:40.09 37.20 250m: 2:55.10 38.07 350m: 4:06.92 32.41
100m: 1:02.89 33.54 200m: 2:17.03 36.94 300m: 3:34.51 39.41 400m: 4:38.86 31.94

28. Tarkan YAMAN 04 Fırtına Slam Spor Kulübü 4:43.04 576
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:39.61 35.31 250m: 2:56.33 41.07 350m: 4:10.62 32.54
100m: 1:04.30 34.61 200m: 2:15.26 35.65 300m: 3:38.08 41.75 400m: 4:43.04 32.42


